
MEN'S (9-12) 156.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 255.0 10

2 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 156.0 255.0 8

3 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 149.7 245.0 6

4 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.0 245.0 4

5 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 240.0 2

6 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 225.0 1

7 Dawsyn Seifert Independence High School 154.6 220.0 0

8 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 155.0 215.0 0

9 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 155.2 215.0 0

10 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 215.0 0

11 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.2 205.0 0

12 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.0 205.0 0

13 Toby Lawless Independence High School 155.6 205.0 0

14 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 200.0 0

15 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 155.0 200.0 0

16 Kane Shepard Uniontown 151.0 185.0 0

17 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 153.0 185.0 0

18 Leiam Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 185.0 0

19 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 152.0 180.0 0

20 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 155.0 175.0 0

21 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 152.0 165.0 0

22 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 160.0 0

23 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 149.4 150.0 0

24 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 154.6 150.0 0

25 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.6 145.0 0

27 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 153.0 135.0 0

28 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 152.0 130.0 0

29 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 75.0 0

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 156.0 445.0 10

2 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 365.0 8

3 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 155.2 365.0 6

4 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.2 345.0 4

5 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 149.7 340.0 2

6 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 340.0 0

7 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 340.0 1

8 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 155.0 335.0 0

9 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 315.0 0

10 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 155.0 315.0 0

11 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.0 305.0 0

12 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 300.0 0

13 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 152.0 285.0 0

14 Toby Lawless Independence High School 155.6 285.0 0

15 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 153.0 275.0 0

16 Leiam Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 275.0 0

17 Dawsyn Seifert Independence High School 154.6 265.0 0

18 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 155.0 255.0 0

19 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 255.0 0

20 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 154.6 240.0 0

21 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.6 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 152.0 215.0 0

23 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 153.0 215.0 0

24 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 152.0 210.0 0

25 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 205.0 0

26 Kane Shepard Uniontown 151.0 205.0 0

27 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 149.4 200.0 0

28 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 100.0 0

29 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 156.0 295.0 10

2 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 149.7 250.0 8

3 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.2 225.0 6

4 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 225.0 4

5 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 220.0 2

6 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 155.0 215.0 1

7 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 215.0 0

8 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 210.0 0

9 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 155.0 205.0 0

10 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 152.0 200.0 0

11 Toby Lawless Independence High School 155.6 200.0 0

12 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 195.0 0

13 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 155.0 195.0 0

14 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 155.2 190.0 0

15 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.0 190.0 0

16 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 153.0 185.0 0

17 Leiam Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.0 180.0 0

19 Dawsyn Seifert Independence High School 154.6 175.0 0

20 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 154.6 160.0 0

21 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 149.4 155.0 0

22 Kane Shepard Uniontown 151.0 155.0 0

23 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.6 150.0 0

24 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 150.0 0

25 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 145.0 0

26 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 152.0 145.0 0

27 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 152.0 135.0 0

28 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 153.0 135.0 0

29 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 75.0 0

Men's (9-12) 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Jordan McDonald County High School 156.0 995.0 10

2 Josh Andrews Gardner Edgerton High School 152.9 840.0 8

3 Mitch Long Ottawa High School 149.7 835.0 6

4 Liam Marler Ottawa High School 155.1 805.0 4

5 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 780.0 2

6 NICK ZARATE Basehor Linwood 152.2 775.0 1

7 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 155.2 770.0 0

8 Jack PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 155.0 765.0 0

9 kiser wiatrak st. paul high school 156.0 740.0 0

10 Noah Collins Piper High School 156.0 725.0 0

11 Nick Davis Fort Scott High School 155.0 720.0 0

12 Toby Lawless Independence High School 155.6 690.0 0

13 BRADY HILL Basehor Linwood 152.0 665.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Dawsyn Seifert Independence High School 154.6 660.0 0

15 Cooper Vaughn Pittsburg High School 153.0 645.0 0

16 Leiam Tyree Riverton High School 154.0 645.0 0

17 Huston Porter McDonald County High School 155.0 625.0 0

18 LOGAN BOLTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 620.0 0

19 Owen Rousselle Chanute High School 150.0 600.0 0

20 Brian Hert Sedan High School 155.2 555.0 0

21 Brayden Sherwood Gardner Edgerton High School 154.6 550.0 0

22 Kane Shepard Uniontown 151.0 545.0 0

23 Landon Hill Fort Scott High School 152.0 525.0 0

24 JUSTIN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 152.6 520.0 0

25 Gabe Carter Ottawa High School 149.4 505.0 0

26 Talon Roebuck Neodesha Bluestreaks 153.0 485.0 0

27 Kaden Cannon Fort Scott High School 152.0 475.0 0

28 Carter Hutton Iola High School 155.0 385.0 0

29 Jonathan Wilkinson Fort Scott High School 152.0 250.0 0


